
5/19/22, 3:18 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6615415 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6615415

Procuring Entity TESDA REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER - DAVAO

Title Pull-out of existing and rectification of 2 deepwell, supply and installation of new jet pumps
assembly & motor control (DOL) with complete accessories near in Mechanical Processing and
beside Dormito

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: 2019-10-091

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Well Drilling and Construction
Services

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 242,000.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ruth R De Castro
Head , Admin Dept
Buhisan, Tibungco
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines
63-082-2380007 Ext.113
63-082-2380007
procurement.korphil@gmail.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 05/11/2019

Last Updated / Time 05/11/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 08/11/2019 08:00 AM

Description
 
Pull-out of existing and rectification of 2 deepwell, supply and installation of new jet pumps assembly & motor control
(DOL) with complete accessories near in Mechanical Processing and beside Dormitory Building for service demand
and facility management utilization in the Training Center

4 day Mobilization per day in pulling-out of 2 deepwell pump accessories including pipes, coupling, and jet packer
assembly
4 day Labor & manpower per day in pulling-out of 2 deepwell pump accessories including pipes, coupling, and jet
packer assembly
4 day Demobilization per day in pulling-out of 2 deepwell pump accessories including pipes, coupling, and jet packer
assembly
2 lot Deepwell cleaning of 2 sets vertical jet pumps including mobilization, demobilization, manpower, and rental of
tools and equipment
2 lot Supply & installation of new pump with motor control (DOL) and complete accessories of 2 SJ20 JET PUMP (1yr
warranty for factory defect)
2 lot Direct online motor control
2 lot Pump accessories assembly
2 lot Pump delivery, installation, testing & commissioning services
***Nothing Follows***

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5/19/22, 3:18 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6615415 2/2

Created by Ruth R De Castro

Date Created 04/11/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

